Our Mission:
To promote patriotism by encouraging
elected officials to “Vote Yes" to display our
congressionally approved national motto

IN GOD WE TRUST AMERICA, INC. N GOD WE TRUST in every City, County

Chamber, and State Capitol in America.
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California has 147
Victories!

To help you find your
city or town, click on
the top of the column

you are looking at and it
will organize the

information by alphabet.

Don't see your City / County?

See how to become a volunteer!

Search:;

California Alameda Alameda County 1980's
County

California Alameda Albany/City 1975
County

California Amador Plymouth/City 2/09/2006
County

California Butte Biggs/City 5/17/2010
County

California Butte Gridley/City 12/15/2008
County

California Colusa Colusa/County 2/10/2015
County

California Contra Oakley/City 7/09/2007
Costa
County

California Del Norte Crescent City/City 1/18/2011
County

California Del Norte Del Norte County 7/14/2015
County

California Fresno Coaling/City 9/03/2020

County



https://ingodwetrustamerica.org/join-us/
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California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

Fresno
County

Fresno
County

Fresno
County

Fresno
County

Fresno
County

Fresno
County

Fresno
County

Fresno
County

Fresno
County

Humboldt
County

Humboldt
County

Imperial
County
Imperial
County

Imperial
County

Imperial
County

Imperial
County

Fowler/City

Fresno/City

Huron/City

Kerman/City

Orange

Cove/Town

Parlier/City

Reedley/City

Sanger/city

Selma/City

Fortuna/City

Rio Del/City

Brawley/City

El Centro/City

Holtville/City

Imperial County

Imperial/City

8/29/2011

5/11/2017

5/04/2011

2/21/2007

4/08/2009

2/17/2021

2/24/2009

5/07/2011

11/03/2008

10/05/2009

11/03/2009

7/21/2009

9/04/2008

7/12/2010

10/20/2009

9/17/2008


https://ingodwetrustamerica.org/victories/california/fresno-ca/
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California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

Inyo
County

Kern
County

Kern
County

Kern
County

Kern
County

Kern
County

Kern
County

Kern
County

Kern
County

Kern
County

Kern
County

Kern
County

Kern
County
Kings
County
Kings
County
Kings
County

Bishop/City

Arvin/City

Bakersfield /City

California

City/City

Delano/City

Kern County

Maricopa/City

McFarland/City

Ridgecrest/City

Shafter/City

Taft/City

Tehachapi/City

Wasco/City

Avenal/City

Corcoran/City

Hanford/City

1/26/2015

7/12/2005

2/20/2002

7/19/2005

7/15/2002

2/15/2011

7/27/2005

6/09/2005

4/02/2005

7/19/2005

3/04/2003

4/01/2002

4/16/2002

11/08/2012

9/03/2013

7/17/2012


https://ingodwetrustamerica.org/victories/california/bakersfield-ca/
https://ingodwetrustamerica.org/victories/california/hanford-ca/

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

Kings
County
Kings
County

Los
Angeles
County

Los
Angeles
County

Los
Angeles
County

Los
Angeles
County

Los
Angeles
County

Los
Angeles
County

Los
Angeles
County

Los
Angeles
County

Los
Angeles
County

Los
Angeles
County

Kings County

Lemoore/City

Artesia/City

Bellflower/City

Carson/City

Compton/City

Covina/City

Hawthorne/City

Irwindale/City

La Puente/City

La Verne/City

Lancaster/City

8/28/2012

9/16/2008

2/13/2006

9/28/2015

4/04/2006

7/10/2007

11/15/2011

2/28/2006

6/09/2010

4/16/2017

5/16/2016

5/13/2008



California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

Los
Angeles
County

Los
Angeles
County

Los
Angeles
County

Los
Angeles
County

Los
Angeles
County

Madera
County

Madera
County

Madera
County

Merced
County

Merced
County

Merced
County

Merced
County

Modoc
County

Monterey
County

Lawndale/City

Lynwood/City

Santa Clarita/City

South El

Monte/City

Torrance/City

Chowchilla/City

Madera County

Madera/City

Atwater/City

Dos Palos/City

Gustine/City

Livingston/City

Modoc County

Soledad/City

1/17/2012

3/16/2010

5/12/2009

5/26/2015

3/19/2019

11/15/2016

11/07/2016

8/03/2016

7/13/2015

2/22/2009

10/17/2017

07/21/2020

10/13/2015

5/05/2010


https://ingodwetrustamerica.org/victories/california/torrance-ca/
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California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

Orange
County

Orange
County

Orange
County

Orange
County

Orange
County

Orange
County

Orange
County

Orange
County

Orange
County

Orange
County

Orange
County

Orange
County

Orange
County

Orange
County

Orange
County

Orange
County

Anaheim/City

Brea/City

Buena
Park/City
Costa Mesa/City

Cypress/City

Fountain
Valley/City

Huntington
Beach/City

Irvine/City

La Palma/City

Laguna
Niguel/City

Lake Forrest/City

Los Alamitos/City

Mission
Viejo/City

Newport
Beach/City

Placentia/City

Rancho Santa
Margarita/City

5/29/2012

10/20/2009

2/24/2009

11/17/2009

2/11/2008

9/16/2008

4/07/2008

7/14/2015

5/16/2017

3/15/2011

1/18/2011

6/20/2008

3/17/2008

4/28/2015

12/05/2017

11/12/2008


https://ingodwetrustamerica.org/victories/california/buena-park-ca/
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https://ingodwetrustamerica.org/victories/california/mission-viejo-ca/

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

Orange
County

Orange
County

Orange
County

Orange
County

Orange
County

Orange
County

Orange
County

Placer
County

Placer
County

Riverside
County

Riverside
County

Riverside
County

Riverside
County

Riverside
County

Riverside
County

Riverside
County

San
Clemente/City

San Juan

Capistrano/City

Seal Beach/City

Tustin/City

Villa Park/City

Westminster/City

Yorba Linda/City

Auburn/City

Colfax/City

Beaumont/City

Canyon Lake/City

Corona/City

Eastvale/City

Menifee/City

Moreno

Valley/City
Murrieta/City

3/18/2008

3/05/2013

2/23/2009

5/20/2008

11/04/2008

7/11/2007

9/16/2008

10/24/2011

1/12/2011

12/06/2011

12/04/2013

2/03/2016

2/09/2011

8/01/2015

9/13/2011

3/03/2015


https://ingodwetrustamerica.org/victories/california/san-clemente-ca/
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California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

Riverside
County

Riverside
County

San Benito
County

San
Bernardino
County

San
Bernardino
County

San
Bernardino
County

San
Bernardino
County

San
Bernardino
County

San
Bernardino
County

San
Bernardino
County

San
Bernardino
County

San
Bernardino
County

Norco/City

Perris/City

San Benito

Adelanto/City

Apple Valley/City

Barstow/City

Big Bear

Lake/City

Chino Hills/City

Chino/City

Colton/City

Fontana/City

Grand
Terrace/City

12/15/2010

3/08/2011

9/09/2019

10/08/2008

1/25/2011

1/05/2009

11/01/2021

9/14/2010

9/14/2010

1/04/2011

6/12/2012

1/24/2012



California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

San
Bernardino
County

San
Bernardino
County

San
Bernardino
County

San
Bernardino
County

San
Bernardino
County

San
Bernardino
County

San
Bernardino
County

San Diego
County

San Diego
County

San
Joaquin
County

San
Joaquin
County
San
Joaquin
County

Hesperia/City

Highland/City

Needles/City

Ontario/City

San Bernardino

County

Victorville/City

Yucaipa/City

El Cajon/City

Oceanside/City

Lathrop/City

Lodi/City

Manteca/City

9/09/2008

9/09/2008

3/15/2014

5/31/2010

12/14/2010

7/18/2006

2/14/2011

12/13/2011

10/26/2002

11/03/2009

4/05/2006

2/01/2022



California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

San Luis
Obispo
County
Santa
Barbara
County

Santa
Clara
County

Shasta
County

Shasta
County

Sierra
County
Siskiyou
County
Siskiyou
County

Sonoma
County

Stanislaus
County

Stanislaus
County

Stanislaus
County

Stanislaus
County

Stanislaus
County

Stanislaus
County

Paso Robles/City

Lompoc/City

Milpitas/City

Anderson/City

Shasta Lake/City

Loyalton/City

Doris/City

Weed/City

Cotati/City

Hughson/City

Modesto/City

Newman/City

Stanislaus County

Turlock/City

Waterford/City

7/05/2006

10/07/2008

8/19/2014

12/01/2015

7/21/2009

7/21/2015

10/20/2008

12/11/2008

7/14/2015

12/11/2006

11/1999

8/14/2012

11/1999

12/08/2009

10/07/2010


https://ingodwetrustamerica.org/victories/california/weed-ca/

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

Tehama
County
Trinity
County

Tulare
County

Tulare
County

Tulare
County

Tuolumne
County

Ventura
County

Ventura
County

Corning/City

Trinity County

Dinuba/City

Porterville/City

Tulare/City

Sonora/City

Fillmore/City

Port
Hueneme/City

Showing 1 to 147 of 147 entries

1/11/2011

7/07/2020

6/10/2014

9/03/2002

2/17/2009

8/06/2007

4/08/2014

11/21/2011
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